Light Rail
TO SUPPORT YOU,
WE DESIGN AND PRODUCE
An industrialized process with various levels
 of customization
V a l u e s
Appl ica t ions
S o l u t i o n s

Installation instructions
LR-16
Ordering key
LRS 71- 400
Rail length in mm       see from pg. LR-6
Size         see from pg. LR-6
Rail type    see from pg. LR-6
Light Rail
Ordering example: LRS71-0400
Notes on ordering: The rail lengths are always indicated as 4 digits with 0 prefixes
Ordering key
Light Rail
LR-17
L
R
Notes
Railway
Medical
Logistics
Guides suitable for all applications
Aerospace
Special Vehicles
Industrial
TO SUPPORT YOU,
WE DESIGN
AND PRODUCE
Rollon’s goal is to support you become more competi-
tive in your markets, through technological solutions,
design simplifi cation, productivity, reliability, duration,
and low maintenance.
We offer everything from individual components to
specifi cally designed, mechanically integrated sy-
stems: the quality of our applications is an expression of
our technology and competence.
ROLLONLAB:
EXPERIMENTATION
AND INNOVATION
RollonLab, a specialized laboratory where new
products created by the R&D department are tested
and optimized to perform beyond their technical limits
through performance tests and strict quality controls.
RollonLab also tests products in simulations of different
application scenarios, to guarantee that the client
receives highly competitive custom products.
  SUPPORT & CUSTOMIZATION
• �Product training
• �Custom product prototyping
• �Application sizing and engineering
• �2D / 3D product drawings on demand
• �On-site support for fi rst installation and mock-ups
• �Co-design service on sub-systems and full assemblies
• �Internal laboratory for static abuse load and endurance
  �tests
Thanks to the experience acquired through years
of applications and research, we are able to provi-
de high quality products specifi cally designed for
your needs.
MY.ROLLON.COM
A NEW DIGITAL EXPERIENCE
SURROUNDED BY ROLLON EXPERTS
WHERE YOU CAN EASILY SELECT
THE PRODUCT YOU NEED.
TL_GC_EN_11/22
All addresses of our global sales partners can also be found at www.rollon.com
The content of this document and its use are subject to the general terms of sale of ROLLON available on the web site www.rollon.com
Changes and errors expected. The text and images may be used only with our permission.
DistributorConsult the other ranges of products
Rollon Branches & Rep. Offi ces
Distributors
Follow us:
Telescopic Line
COVER_TELESCOPIC.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:25:34
Actuator System Line
COVE_ActuatorSystemLine.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:23:35
Linear Line
Via Trieste 26
I-20871 Vimercate (MB)
Phone: (+39) 039 62 59 1